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Bracket 1

1

2

TSA071263
TSA071263

KZN
KZN

A1

[1] Nonhle VILAKAZI

BYE

[1] Zahra FERREIRA

3

4

TSA071538
TSA071538

KZN
KZN

A2

Ziyanda MTHIYANE

BYE

Lwakhiwe MAGAGULA

5

6

TSA091168
TSA091168

KZN
KZN

A3

jaden JESSON

BYE

Zara FYVIE

7

8

TSA091458
TSA091458

KZN
KZN

A4

Robyn Louise URQUHART

BYE

Anna HOLMES

9

10

TSA091567
TSA091567

KZN
KZN

A5

Rebecca ZAMMIT

BYE

Megan  GEVERS

11

12
TSA072025
TSA072025

KZN
KZN

A6

BYE

Sarah TILBURY
Ntando MTUNGWA

13

14

TSA071871

TSA081324

TSA071871

TSA081324

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Simone BLITENTHALL

Olivia BRAKE

Kendra REDDY

Kerrin WALKER 6-0, 6-3

15

16
TSA081238
TSA081238

KZN
KZN

A8

BYE

[2] Emily WAKEFIELD
[2] Carla PEARSON

[1] FERREIRA / VILAKAZI

MAGAGULA / MTHIYANE

6-0, 6-0

FYVIE / JESSON

HOLMES / URQUHART

6-0, 6-1

GEVERS / ZAMMIT

MTUNGWA / TILBURY

6-1, 6-4

BLITENTHALL / REDDY

[2] PEARSON / WAKEFIELD

6-7, 6-2, 10-5

[1] FERREIRA / VILAKAZI

HOLMES / URQUHART

6-2, 6-0

GEVERS / ZAMMIT (Ret.)

[2] PEARSON / WAKEFIELD

4-0 (Ret.)

[1] FERREIRA / VILAKAZI

[2] PEARSON / WAKEFIELD

6-1, 6-2

[1] FERREIRA / VILAKAZI
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